
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

उत्तर-पूिी अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र/NORTH EASTERN SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE 

उवियि/UMIAM-793103, िेघालय/MEGHALAYA 

Ph No. 0364-2570774, Fax- 0364- 2570139 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Tender Notice Nos: NESAC/CMD/E/86/2016 dated 27/07/2016 

1. On behalf of the Director, NESAC sealed, item-rate tenders are invited for the following 
works. 
 
 

Sl. No. Description Details 

1 
Title of work 

Annual Operation & Maintenance 
Contract (AOMC) service for Electrical 
installations at NESAC office and 
residential campus at Umiam and at DWR 
facilility at Cherrapunjee in Meghalaya 

2 
Estimated cost put to tender Rs. 32,08,890/- 

3 
Period of completion in months 
reckoned from the 15th day of date 
of issue of work order. 

Twelve Months 

4 
Cost of tender document Rs. 575.00 (500+ 75.00 ST) 

5 
Period during which the request for 
tender document can be made 

02/08/2016 to 19/08/2016 

Extended to 26/08/2016 

6 
Issue of tender document closes on. 19/08/2016 at 1500 hrs 

Extended to 26/08/2016 

7 
Last date and time for receipt of 
tenders. 

22/08/2016 up to 1500 hrs 

Extended to 26/08/2016 up to 1500 
hrs 

8 
Due date and time of opening of 
tenders. 

22/08/2016 up to 1530 hrs 

Extended to 29/08/2016 up to 1530 

hrs 

9 
Earnest money deposit (EMD) Rs 64,178/- 

 

Other Terms & Conditions remain unaltered. 
 

 

 

Sd/- 

Director, NESAC 


